\ 4

>

APPLICATION REVISIONS
QTY| MODEL USED ON ASS'Y NO. | LTR DESCRIPTION DATE | E.M.N.NO | DRAFT | CHKD | APPD
SPT3K/VHF AX8090 | @ | ORIG RELEASE FOR PROD |4/t4| —#* | CV
SPT3K/VHF AX8081
&
MFR (TMC CODE NO.): S401-488
MFR PART NUMBER: 270-60
SPECIFICATIONS
REDUCER: 1-5/8 EIA TO 7/8 EIA
MATERIAL: BRASS
BOLT,MACH HEX HEAD: BRASS, 5/16-18 x 1-1/2 LONG
(4) REQUIRED
WASHER, LOCK SPLIT: BRONZE, (BOLT SIZE 5/16) 4 REQ
NUT,HEX: BRASS, 5/16-18 (4) REQUIRED
BOLT,MACH HEX HEAD: BRASS 1/4-20 x 1" LONG (3) REQ
WASHER, LOCK SPLIT: BRONZE (BOLT SIZE 1/4) (3) REQ
NUT,HEX: BRASS, 1/4-20 (3) REQUIRED
TEFLON
NEOPRENE
TEFLON 1@ T "O"RING
: .
T - @
- N
GIN [ Y <:>
N .
NEOPRENE - N
"O"RING e S
~— / 7z ™ NOTE:
3 ALL DIMENSIONS FOR
42;;-——~——w-*—- REFERENCE ONLY
TDIMENSIONS ARE N mcnts’ |REQ'D| ITEM | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION SYM.
R S e
DECerLS FRACTIONS LIST OF MATERIAL
X X .05 1/64 "
AP TN el [FINACAPPROVAL M e THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORP.
MATERIAL wenos 7" 154 MAMARONECK, NEW YORK
ELECT. DES. DATE
FINISH
CHECKED \ \(— E Vo S
D S LFOUCER
_ | DMW%Eéﬁ%w@gu:r%i%@Q
e TE NDI?A{:TEETO PERSON;ARECEIVING THIS DRAWING SIZE | CODE IDENT. NO. |DWG NO. ISSUE
) TECHNICAL RIEL CORPORATION claims proprietary right in the material -
dpes b, I o e n s o gt ealinny | A | 82679 ~O 8002 | D
permission from THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORPORATION to the user. This drawing is
loaned for mutual assistance and is subject to recall at any time. SCALE SHEET OF
FCl1-10-170 (10-66) ‘




